ISA Game Roster - Rdgle BK - Vaxjo6 Lakers

Arena
Catena Arena

Goalkeepers

75 HOLM, Arvid -98
65 RIFALK, Christoffer -96
ro 6 LADUE, Paul -92
w8 SANDIN, Linus -96
rRw 14 GATH, Love - 06
10 16 EKESTAHL-JONSSON, L. -96
rw 18 EVERBERG, Dennis (C) -91
ce 22 OLOFSSON, Fredrik (a) -96
ce 23 DICKINSON, Josh -97
ce 27 SJODIN, Linus -02
Lw 32 SOLBERG, Isac -05
ce 37 SUNDSVIK, Albin -01
1o 44 DE HAAN, Calvin -91
ro 45 BIBER, Gregor -06
1o 51 SJALIN, Calle -99
rw 52 NILSSON, Felix -05
ro 58 JOHANSSON, Filip -00
w 62 HORKY, Lubos -97
ek 65 RIFALK, Christoffer -96
ww 67 BRISTEDT, Leon (a) -95
rRw 72 ZAAR, Daniel -94
ek 75 HOLM, Arvid -98
rw 83 KUHLMAN, Karson -95
ro 95 FRIEDMAN, Mark -95

Head Coach
Dan Tangnes
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Referees
Daniel Wessner, Mattias Enroth

SO W GAA SVS%
4 17 2,1 90,45
1 8 1,7 90,80
A P +-  TOI
11 15 +6 1846
7 13 -4 1536

-1 02:28

13 19 0 18:01
7 14 +2 17:22
20 30 +18 19:27
4 11 -1 13:45
3 5 +1 08:02
1 5 -3 08:20
8 13 -7 14:.08
10 13  +13 20:19
1 2 -1 12:23
22 26 +13 21:11
20 28 +10 15:20
6 10 +1 17:38
7 19 +13 15:50
1 1 0
13 25 +5 16:28
12 22  +6 1449
1 1 0
6 15 +6 16:09
11 13  +10 1844

Assistant Coach
Taylor Matson

SHIL.

Linesmen

Andreas Malmgqvist, Philip Hanning

Goalkeepers

32 PERSSON, Ludvig -99
70 AHMAN, Adam -99
o 4 LOWE, Keegan (A) -93
ro 6 GRANBERG, Petter -92
ro 8 GIUTTARI, Zach -96
ro 11 RAFFERTY, Brogan -95
tw 13 MCLAUGHLIN, Dylan -95
w 16 SVENSSON, Ville -05
ce 17 ANDERSSON, Erik -94
rw 19 GARDINER, Reid -96
o 21 COOPER, Brian -93
w 24 HENRIKSSON, Karl -01
Lw 25 ELVENES, Lucas -99
ce 29 STRANDBERG, S. -92
ek 32 PERSSON, Ludvig -99
o 36 ROSEN, Elias -99
ce 40 RASMUSSEN, Dennis ()  -90
tw 41 NILSSON, Ludvig -94
rw 42 KRATZ, Kalle -04
rw 62 AGREN, Manuel -94
ce 69 ANDERBERG, Morgan -07
ek 70 AHMAN, Adam -99
rw 91 ROBERT, Félix -99
ro 94 PERSSON, Joel (c) -94

Head Coach
Bjorn Hellkvist
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Assistant Coach
Fredrik Hellgren

SO

27

GAA SVS%

2,4
2,32

+/-
0
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4
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+1
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88,83
90,00

TOI
19:39

16:18
14:49
21:24
15:41
06:37
12:11
15:51
19:36
14:17
18:31
16:02

10:30
19:48
13:14
09:38
13:56
08:18

15:16
20:06
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