



Arena	Referees	Linesmen
Catena Arena	Daniel Wessner, Mattias Enroth	Andreas Malmqvist, Philip Hanning

Goalkeepers	GP	GPI	SO	W	GAA	SVS%
75 HOLM, Arvid	- 98	42	29	4	17	2,1 90,45
65 RIFALK, Christoffer	- 96	42	15	1	8	1,7 90,80

Goalkeepers	GP	GPI	SO	W	GAA	SVS%
32 PERSSON, Ludvig	- 99	41	17	2	8	2,4 88,83
70 ÅHMAN, Adam	- 99	41	25	3	16	2,32 90,00

	GP	G	A	P	+/-	TOI
RD 6 LADUE, Paul	- 92	37	4	11	15	+6 18:46
LW 8 SANDIN, Linus	- 96	39	6	7	13	-4 15:36
RW 14 GATH, Love	- 06	7				-1 02:28
LD 16 EKESTÅHL-JONSSON, L.	- 96	42	6	13	19	0 18:01
RW 18 EVERBERG, Dennis (C)	- 91	38	7	7	14	+2 17:22
CE 22 OLOFSSON, Fredrik (A)	- 96	42	10	20	30	+18 19:27
CE 23 DICKINSON, Josh	- 97	26	7	4	11	-1 13:45
CE 27 SJÖDIN, Linus	- 02	24	2	3	5	+1 08:02
LW 32 SOLBERG, Isac	- 05	32	4	1	5	-3 08:20
CE 37 SUNDSVIK, Albin	- 01	42	5	8	13	-7 14:08
LD 44 DE HAAN, Calvin	- 91	36	3	10	13	+13 20:19
RD 45 BIBER, Gregor	- 06	28	1	1	2	-1 12:23
LD 51 SJÄLIN, Calle	- 99	38	4	22	26	+13 21:11
RW 52 NILSSON, Felix	- 05	42	8	20	28	+10 15:20
RD 58 JOHANSSON, Filip	- 00	32	4	6	10	+1 17:38
LW 62 HORKY, Lubos	- 97	39	12	7	19	+13 15:50
GK 65 RIFALK, Christoffer	- 96	42		1	1	0
LW 67 BRISTEDT, Leon (A)	- 95	39	12	13	25	+5 16:28
RW 72 ZAAR, Daniel	- 94	41	10	12	22	+6 14:49
GK 75 HOLM, Arvid	- 98	42		1	1	0
RW 83 KUHLMAN, Karson	- 95	42	9	6	15	+6 16:09
RD 95 FRIEDMAN, Mark	- 95	37	2	11	13	+10 18:44

Head Coach	Assistant Coach
Dan Tangnes	Taylor Matson

	GP	G	A	P	+/-	TOI
LD 4 LOWE, Keegan (A)	- 93	41	2	8	10	0 19:39
RD 6 GRANBERG, Petter	- 92	41	1	5	6	+5 16:18
RD 8 GIUTTARI, Zach	- 96	27		4	4	-4 14:49
RD 11 RAFFERTY, Brogan	- 95	37	7	19	26	-8 21:24
LW 13 MCLAUGHLIN, Dylan	- 95	41	10	11	21	+11 15:41
LW 16 SVENSSON, Ville	- 05	36	2	4	6	0 06:37
CE 17 ANDERSSON, Erik	- 94	25	1	3	4	-3 12:11
RW 19 GARDINER, Reid	- 96	38	11	13	24	-4 15:51
LD 21 COOPER, Brian	- 93	35	2	7	9	+15 19:36
LW 24 HENRIKSSON, Karl	- 01	40	10	6	16	+6 14:17
LW 25 ELVENES, Lucas	- 99	40	12	27	39	-3 18:31
CE 29 STRANDBERG, S.	- 92	33	6	7	13	+7 16:02
GK 32 PERSSON, Ludvig	- 99	41		2	2	0
LD 36 ROSÉN, Elias	- 99	33		5	5	+4 10:30
CE 40 RASMUSSEN, Dennis (A)	- 90	41	14	9	23	-4 19:48
LW 41 NILSSON, Ludvig	- 94	40	3	4	7	-7 13:14
RW 42 KRATZ, Kalle	- 04	40	5	2	7	-6 09:38
RW 62 ÅGREN, Manuel	- 94	32	2	9	11	+5 13:56
CE 69 ANDERBERG, Morgan	- 07	34	1	1	2	+6 08:18
GK 70 ÅHMAN, Adam	- 99	41		2	2	0
RW 91 ROBERT, Félix	- 99	41	12	7	19	+1 15:16
RD 94 PERSSON, Joel (C)	- 94	40	7	27	34	+5 20:06

Head Coach	Assistant Coach
Björn Hellkvist	Fredrik Hellgren